Rang Name

1 Hover Nicole

2 Bahr Maria

3 Stangl Dagmar

4 Geier Marina

5 Gebhart Raffaela

6 Handler Romana

7 Kroyer Ursula

8 Bajer Gabi

9 Schabauer Irene

10 Fuchs Sabine

11  Zsanko Ingeborg

12 Konlechner Christina
13 Fath-Jakusch Birgit
14 Neusiedler Monika
15 Baumgartner Elisabeth

Jo.

81
81
70
78
89
87
70
66
60
85
77
93
68
48
86

Verein/Ort

UTT Burgenland
Bernhardsthal
Neunkirchen

Tri - Team Bucklige Welt
Krumbach

Wien

UTT Burgenland
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Neunkirchen

ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
Wr. Neustadt

Triteam Bucklige Welt
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz
ASKO - Waldegg

Wr. Neustadt

Netto

00:33:28
00:34:20
00:35:34
00:36:47
00:37:01
00:38:16
00:39:15
00:40:52
00:41:02
00:41:39
00:42:31
00:43:46
00:44:18
00:48:39
00:53:15

min/km
06:01
06:11
06:24
06:37
06:40
06:53
07:04
07:21
07:23
07:30
07:39
07:53
07:58
08:45
09:35



Rang Name

1 Wrzaczek Stefan

2 Pucher Wolfgang
3 Lakinger Stefan

4 Hirsch Werner

5 Postl Andreas

6 Cappy Martin

7 Gruber Gerald

8 Zangl Christian

9 Schmidt Christoph
10 Spies Gerhard

11 Ungerbdck Peter
12 Schwarz Manfred
13 Scheu Harald

14 Kluwik Franz

15 Geier Andreas

16 Kranawetter Gerhard
17 Leitner Jurgen

18  Aminger Gerhard
19 Freiler Johann

20 Stockinger Hans
21 Zwirschitz Gerhard
22 Hell Johannes

23 Lackinger Johannes
24 Pdggsteiner Sebastian
25 Weghofer Martin
26 Seibold Erik

27 Faubel Harald

28 Kronberger Franz
29 Huber Franz

30 Schmitl Hubert

31 Schabauer Franz
32 Tik Rene

33 Muller Markus

34 Schabauer Ernst
35 Kafka Horst

36 Kroyer Richard

37  Koger Gerald

38 Postl Gernot

39  Mader Wolfgang
40 Jacobs Dave

41 Haas Michael

42 Brandstetter Georg
43 Hafenscherr Willibald
44 Heissenberger Thomas
45 Birringer Helmut
46 Hable Max

47 Seyser Hermann
48 Koder Gerhard

49 Grill Christian

50 Langeder Erich

51 Hackel Josef

Gruber Richard

Jg.

80
74
92
66
89
66
90
70
95
70
65
80
69
66
71
65
77
63
61
60
76
87
89
86
68
88
70
67
58

56
61
65
54
61
69
69
61
63
68
81
88
56

43
69
51
60
70
60
47
77

Verein/Ort

UTTB

HSV - Marathon WN
Runners Point

Moving Running
Wollersdorf

Zobern

Crazy Krebsler Runners
Wien

CK Runners

Wien

MTB - Krumbach

Wr. Neustadt

LMB

Krumbach

Tri - Team Bucklige Welt
SUSV Sparkasse Feistritz
Bergrettung Puchberg
LC - Horitschon

LMB

Baden

Tausendfuf3ler Erlach
ULC Mdodling

Linz

Zelking

Fischamend

Vegan Runners UK
Gloggnitz

Traiskirchen

HSV - Marathon WN
HSV - Marathon WN
Union Hochneukirchen
Sollenau

Bad Voslau
Neunkirchen

Bike The Bugles Krumbach
UTT Burgenland
Neudorfl

Wollersdorf

Breitenau

Wien

Wr. Neustadt

MTB BTB Krumbach
Thernberg

USC Hochneukirchen
St. Egyden
Hochneukirchen

ESV Mahrersdorf

Tri - Team Bucklige Welt
Hollenthon

OEAYV Gebirgsverein
Bad Schoénau

Wr. Neustadt

Netto

00:25:43
00:25:50
00:27:07
00:28:30
00:29:51
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:30:36
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:26
00:31:37
00:31:50
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:36
00:32:50
00:33:03
00:33:34
00:33:40
00:33:43
00:33:46
00:34:16
00:34:22
00:34:28
00:34:47
00:35:23
00:35:55
00:35:58
00:36:03
00:36:30
00:36:42
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:03
00:38:07
00:39:01
00:39:03
00:39:43
00:40:13
00:44:08
00:44:45
00:45:39
00:45:43
00:46:55
00:47:34
00:49:46
00:54:18

min/km
04:38
04:39
04:53
05:08
05:22
05:25
05:25
05:31
05:34
05:35
05:38
05:38
05:40
05:41
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:52
05:55
05:57
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:05
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:16
06:22
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:34
06:36
06:38
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:52
07:01
07:02
07:09
07:14
07:57
08:03
08:13
08:14
08:27
08:34
08:58
09:46



